OFFICES CLOSED

Note: also if schools are closed due to weather

Monday January 1 New Years Day
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Day
Monday February 19 President’s Day

Saturday-Sunday

February 17-25

9 Days Early Voting

Tuesday February 27 Presidential Primary
Monday & Wednesday | March 11 (3-9 p.m.) & 13 (9 a.m.-3 p.m.) | Board of Review
Monday May 27 Memorial Day
Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth Day
Thursday July 4 Independence Day

Saturday-Sunday

July 27-August 4

9 Days Early Voting

Tuesday August 6 Primary Election Day
Monday September 2 Labor Day
Monday October 14 Columbus/Indigenous People Day

Saturday-Sunday

October 26-November 3

9 Days Early Voting

Tuesday November 5 Election Day
Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day
Thursday-Friday November 28-29 Thanksgiving
Monday-Wednesday December 23-]January 2 Holidays




